
Curve No:

RPM:

Date: Approved:

Max. Impeller Dia.:     (G) 3.86"

No. of Vanes:   

5 BOYNTON ROAD  HOPPING BROOK PARK  HOLLISTON, MA 01746-1446  USA

TEL:  508-429-1440                             FAX:  508-429-1386
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Performance based on water at 70°F (21°C).
Fluids with specific gravities other than 1.0 should be reviewed by the factory.
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Curve No:

RPM:

Date: Approved:

Max. Impeller Dia.:     (X) 3.23"

No. of Vanes:   
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Performance based on water at 70°F (21°C).
Fluids with specific gravities other than 1.0 should be reviewed by the factory.
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Curve No:
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Date: Approved:

Max. Impeller Dia.:           4.35" 

No. of Vanes:   
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Performance based on water at 70°F (21°C).
Fluids with specific gravities other than 1.0 should be reviewed by the factory.

200

70 80

10% 20%

30%

35%

40% 

20%

4.35"

4.00"

3.75"

3.50"

3.25"

3.00"

4.20"

1.5 HP

1.0 HP

40%

35%

30%

0.75 HP

Suction:       1.5"

Discharge:   1.5"



5 BOYNTON ROAD  HOPPING BROOK PARK  HOLLISTON, MA 01746-1446  USA

TEL:  508-429-1440                             FAX:  508-429-1386

GPMFLOW

(m)  FT

Curve No:   IP20356  

RPM:     3440

Date:     8/98 Approved:

Max. Impeller Dia.:    5.06" (P)

No. of Vanes:             6

Suction:       2 "

Discharge:   1 ½"
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Performance based on water at 70°F (21°C), Specific Gravity = 1.0, Viscosity = 1.0 cp.
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* "X" for 4.65" diameter and smaller.
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GPMFLOW
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Curve No:    IP20364

RPM:       3440

Date:     10/98 Approved:

Max. Impeller Dia.:     5.16" (P)

No. of Vanes:        6

Suction:       2"

Discharge:   1½"

LPM

TDH

IWAKI WALCHEM Corporation

20 40 60 80 100 120

100 200 300 400

20

40

60

80

100

120

10

20

30

MDF-L423P*

Performance based on water at 70°F (21°C), Specific Gravity = 1.0, Viscosity = 1.0 cp.
* "X" for 4.50" diameter and smaller
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GPMFLOW

(m)  FT

Curve No:    IP20357

RPM:     3440

Date:     8/98 Approved:

Max. Impeller Dia.:     5.95 (P)

No. of Vanes:      6

Suction:       2"

Discharge:   1 ½"
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Performance based on water at 70°F (21°C), Specific Gravity = 1.0, Viscosity = 1.0 cp.
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